
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201003290000
93890

03/29/2010
02:51:41

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TATE JAMES
B

Instr
#:20070504000
207500

201003240000
85510

03/24/2010
10:13:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Instr
#:20041201000
658310

201004190001
17940

04/19/2010
10:25:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LOYACANO
LARRY J

Instr
#:20060614000
281760

201005060001
42230

05/06/2010
01:15:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HILL DUANE A Instr
#:20060131000
049410

201005130001
50350

05/13/2010
10:13:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20030326000
180910

201007060002
13100

07/06/2010
11:43:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES
GREGORY
EARL

Instr
#:20061220000
619720

201008180002
64490

08/18/2010
01:12:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GILL JAMES D Instr
#:20090114000
012490

201011240003
94810

11/24/2010
11:24:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100329000
091910

201012160004
22690

12/16/2010
09:34:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20090723000
284640

201002030000
33940

02/03/2010
12:53:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BERCK
NATHAN M

Instr
#:20061006000
496100

201003120000
73500

03/12/2010
12:34:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Instr
#:20080606000
230870

201003190000
81000

03/19/2010
12:25:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20030925000
645680

201003290000
93020

03/29/2010
01:10:41

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JUSTICE
ROBIN C

Instr
#:20080616000
244010

201004190001
17960

04/19/2010
10:25:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LEACH
JEFFREY
ROBERT

Instr
#:20070625000
296060

201005200001
58790

05/20/2010
01:58:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODS JILL
M

Instr
#:20091118000
428410

201007070002
14800

07/07/2010
09:22:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ELAKHRAS
MOHAMMAD
SALIM

Instr
#:20030219000
103910

201008170002
63370

08/17/2010
02:46:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLS NINA L Instr
#:20100614000
187490

201008180002
64500

08/18/2010
01:12:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GILL JAMES D Instr
#:20090114000
012500



201008270002
76440

08/27/2010
12:05:43

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Instr
#:20090917000
356410

201009070002
87160

09/07/2010
09:34:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080128000
034350

201009100002
95810

09/10/2010
02:54:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20091120000
432220

201011240003
94820

11/24/2010
11:24:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20100329000
091920

201012030004
04990

12/03/2010
01:54:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE HOME
FINANCE LLC

Instr
#:20080507000
188470

201001110000
09420

01/11/2010
12:22:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GUTHRIE
DAVIS AVERA

30 104 Lot#:32
Book:30
Pg:104
Sub:HAYESBU
RY PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201001120000
10670

01/12/2010
10:28:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFERY
TIMOTHY J

26 50 Lot#:423
Book:26 Pg:50
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE 1

201001060000
03950

01/06/2010
09:50:39

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRISTER
BRIAN T

38 114 Lot#:1144
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUGHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201001220000
22220

01/22/2010
12:12:51

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENS
DAVID W

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201001190000
15790

01/19/2010
11:15:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDBLATT
EDWARD L

12 78 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:78
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE
TOWNHOMES

201001260000
25220

01/26/2010
11:45:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LUSHER
KENNETH S

41 41 Lot#:11
Book:41 Pg:41
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE I

201002110000
42120

02/11/2010
12:12:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVE DENNIS
T

22 79 Lot#:39
Book:22 Pg:79
Sub:OAK
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR


