Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201003290000 93890	03/29/2010 02:51:41	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TATE JAMES B					Instr #:20070504000 207500	
201003240000 85510	03/24/2010 10:13:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LPP MORTGAGE LTD					Instr #:20041201000 658310	
201004190001 17940	04/19/2010 10:25:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOYACANO LARRY J					Instr #:20060614000 281760	
201005060001 42230	05/06/2010 01:15:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL DUANE A					Instr #:20060131000 049410	
201005130001 50350	05/13/2010 10:13:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC					Instr #:20030326000 180910	
201007060002 13100	07/06/2010 11:43:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES GREGORY EARL					Instr #:20061220000 619720	
201008180002 64490	08/18/2010 01:12:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL JAMES D					Instr #:20090114000 012490	
201011240003 94810	11/24/2010 11:24:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODE MICHAEL					Instr #:20100329000 091910	
201012160004 22690	12/16/2010 09:34:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20090723000 284640	
201002030000 33940	02/03/2010 12:53:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERCK NATHAN M					Instr #:20061006000 496100	
201003120000 73500	03/12/2010 12:34:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP					Instr #:20080606000 230870	
201003190000 81000	03/19/2010 12:25:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20030925000 645680	
201003290000 93020	03/29/2010 01:10:41	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JUSTICE ROBIN C					Instr #:20080616000 244010	
201004190001 17960	04/19/2010 10:25:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEACH JEFFREY ROBERT					Instr #:20070625000 296060	
201005200001 58790	05/20/2010 01:58:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS JILL M					Instr #:20091118000 428410	
201007070002 14800	07/07/2010 09:22:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELAKHRAS MOHAMMAD SALIM					Instr #:20030219000 103910	
201008170002 63370	08/17/2010 02:46:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLS NINA L					Instr #:20100614000 187490	
201008180002 64500	08/18/2010 01:12:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL JAMES D					Instr #:20090114000 012500	

201008270002 76440	08/27/2010 12:05:43	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC				Instr #:20090917000 356410	
201009070002 87160	09/07/2010 09:34:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20080128000 034350	
201009100002 95810	09/10/2010 02:54:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY				Instr #:20091120000 432220	
201011240003 94820	11/24/2010 11:24:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODE MICHAEL				Instr #:20100329000 091920	
201012030004 04990	12/03/2010 01:54:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE HOME FINANCE LLC				Instr #:20080507000 188470	
201001110000 09420	01/11/2010 12:22:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUTHRIE DAVIS AVERA		30	104		Lot#:32 Book:30 Pg:104 Sub:HAYESBU RY PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201001120000 10670	01/12/2010 10:28:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEFFERY TIMOTHY J		26	50		Lot#:423 Book:26 Pg:50 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE 1
201001060000	01/06/2010 09:50:39	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRISTER BRIAN T		38	114		Lot#:1144 Book:38 Pg:114 Sub:LAUGHLIN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201001220000 22220	01/22/2010 12:12:51	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENS DAVID W					Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201001190000 15790	01/19/2010 11:15:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDBLATT EDWARD L		12	78		Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:78 Sub:SOUTHLA KE TOWNHOMES
201001260000 25220	01/26/2010 11:45:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUSHER KENNETH S		41	41		Lot#:11 Book:41 Pg:41 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE I
201002110000 42120	02/11/2010 12:12:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVE DENNIS T		22	79		Lot#:39 Book:22 Pg:79 Sub:OAK MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR